
ROCK COUNTY, WISCONSIN      PURCHASING DIVISION 

FINANCE DIRECTOR   

  

 

 
 
 
 
 

 

BID SUMMARY FORM 
 

BID NUMBER 2015-47 

BID NAME  RESTAURANT WHITE BOX BUILDOUT 

BID DUE DATE OCTOBER 20, 2015 

DEPARTMENT SOUTHERN WISCONSIN REGIONAL AIRPORT 
 

 KLOBUCAR CONSTRUCTION 

BELOIT WI 

GILBANK CONSTRUCTION 

CLINTON WI 

BASE BID $ 64,000.00 $ 64,700.00 

BID BOND YES YES 

ADDENDUM YES YES 

START DATE 11/30/15 11/30/15 

COMPLETION 2/15/16 1/1/16 

 
Invitation to Bid was advertised in the Beloit Daily News and on the Internet. Twenty additional 
vendors were solicited that did not respond. 
 
PREPARED BY: JODI MILLIS, PURCHASING MANAGER      
 
DEPARTMENT HEAD RECOMMENDATION:         
 
               
SIGNATURE            DATE 
 
GOVERNING COMMITTEE APPROVAL: 
 
               
CHAIR         VOTE   DATE 
 
 

 


